)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #20012

Division: 14UB 3rd EAST1

Date: sunday, April 28, 2024

Home: (14U) 10 UYFC Dragons White

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: fkp1

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 10 (14U) CSA Uptown Liga

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

(14U) 10 UYFC Dragons White

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

10 (14U) CSA Uptown Liga

001
010
011
013
017
002
021
022
024
027
004
050
006
007
077
008
080
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Patrick Graney V

Andrew Peeples

Matthew McGettigan

John Maguire

Nicolas Diaz

Luca Diminich

Cooper Gerbino

Donovan Baer

Benjamin Sangermano

Timothy Farley

Christopher Duerden

Mateo Ayoroa

Casey Jones

Ashfaq Mohammad

Gustav Gruber

Atharv Mittal

Alexander Hansen

Ismaela Wawer-Diouf
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




