

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #20012

Division: 14UB 3rd EAST1 Field: FKP1

Date: Sunday, April 28, 2024 Time: 1:30 PM Home: (14U) 10 UYFC Dragons White Away: 10 (14U) CSA Uptown Liga

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

(14U) 10 UYFC Dragons White

10 (14U) CSA Uptown Liga

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	nduct	 No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:		001	Patrick Graney V			:
			:		010	Andrew Peeples			1
			:		011	Matthew McGettigan			:
			:		013	John Maguire			:
			:		017	Nicolas Diaz			:
			:		002	Luca Diminich			:
			:		021	Cooper Gerbino			:
			:		022	Donovan Baer			:
			:		024	Benjamin Sangermano			:
			:		027	Timothy Farley			:
			:		004	Christopher Duerden			:
			:		050	Mateo Ayoroa			:
			:		006	Casey Jones			:
			:		007	Ashfaq Mohammad			:
			:		077	Gustav Gruber			:
			:		800	Atharv Mittal			:
			:		080	Alexander Hansen			:
			:		009	Ismaela Wawer-Diouf			:
			:						:
			:						:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments